S.NO.SEM/2016/150

The result of the following Candidates of M.Sc. in Statistics
Part 1 (1l Semester) Examination held in May, 2016 is shown as
under.

Marks or Essential reappear shown against the name of the
candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the
IInd Year Class:-

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Il Semester
(Out of 500)

'''''''''''''''''''''' HINDU COLLEGE

40301 AAKASH GUPTA 448

40302 ABHINAV KUMAR 314

40303 ANADI VASHIST 391

40304 ANISH GANGULI 425

40305 ANUBRATA KUNDU (W) 459

40306 ASHIMA JAIN (W) 444

40307 AYESHA ZUHEE NIZAM (W) 380

40308 BHAMINT ARORA (W) 449

40309 DEBAPRIYA MAJUMDAR (W) 436

40310 DEEPAK KUMAR ER-204

40311 DIPANKAR BORAH Failed

(Absent in 1l Semester)
Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Il Semester
(Out of 500)

40312  HIMANI MEHTA (W) 457
40313  HIMANSHU DHINGRA 365
40314  JAPNEET KAUR SAMMY (W) 426
40315  JYOTI NAHATA (W) 424
40316  JYOTI RANI (W) 428
D/0 BHAGWAN DAS
40317  MAHAK GULATI (W) 449
40318  MEHAK TUTEJA (W) 436
40319  PRIYANJANA MAJUMDER (W) 432
40320  PRIYANKA GUPTA (W) 383
40321  RABIA BRAR (W) 423
40322  RADHIKA CHATTERJEE (W) 411
40323  RANJANA SAINI (W) 413
40324  RICHA JAISWAL (W) 333
40325  RUKSHAR KHAN 352
40326  SAYANTAN BANERJEE 365

40327  SENAY TESFAMICHAEL GHEBREGHERGHSH Failed
(Absent 1In 11 Semester)

40328 SIDDHANT 441
S/0 RAJIV KUMAR

40329  TAHSEEN FATIMA (W) 439

40331 UTTAM KUMAR 295

S/0 RAVINDRA AGRAWAL
Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Il Semester
(Out of 500)

40332

40351

40352

40353

40354

40355

40356

40357

40358

40359

40360

40361

40362

40363

40364

40365

40366

40367

VAISHALI PANWAR (W)

365

RAMJAS COLLEGE

HARSHIT YADAV

SHREEYA DASH (W)

SHRUTI BANSAL (W)
SUDESHANA PORWAL (W)
SAKSHI ANUPAM

SIMRAN SAHNI (W)

GOVINDA
S/0 RAJINATH

REETIKA SARKAR (W)
SUKANYA PAUL (W)

PRIYASMITA GHOSH (W)

ESHANA BHATTACHARJEE (W)

SHAONI GUPTA (W)

RISITA CHAKRABORTY (W)

PRABODH NARANG
NIKHIL SAXENA
SHIVANI TANWAR (W)

KIRAN GUPTA (W)

353

Failed
(Absent in Il Semester)

417
412
293
435

ER-202,204,205

446
467
454
370
410
327
358
ER-202
388
271

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Il Semester
(Out of 500)
-~ Rawas COLLGE
40368 SHIFALI SACHDEVA (W) 414
40369 ABHISHEK SHANDHILYA 328
40370 KODURU CHANDRA SEKHAR ER-201
40371  SAKSHI SONI (W) 373
40372 AADITYA AGGARWAL 386
40373 TRIVEDI PRARTHNA JAGDISH BHAI (W) 374
SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE
40401 AISHWARYA GROVER (W) 416
40402 ANKITA GUPTA (W) 398
40403 ARITRA BISWAS ER-201,204
40404 DIVYA KISHOR (W) ER-204
40405 DIVYSHREY Failed
S/0 ANIL KUMAR
40406 IMRAN KHAN 308
40407 KHUDE PRAVIN GULAB Failed
(Absent in 1l Semester)
40408 KONKENA DILEEP ER-202,204
40412 PRAVEEN AGARWAL 336
40414 PUNEET MEWARA ER-202
40415 RAJAN PAL Failed
S/0 RAMJI PAL
40416 RATAN KUMAR THAKUR 359

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Il Semester
(Out of 500)

SR1 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

40417 RENU (W) ER-202
D/0 SUBHASH CHAND
40418 RIDHI BANERJEE (W) 349
40419 SAGAR 338
S/0 AZAD SINGH
40420 SAUKAURYA DUTTA 376
40421 SUNIL KUMAR ER-201,202,204

S/0 CHHOTE MAHTO

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

40431 AISHWARYA GUPTA (W) Failed
(Absent 1In Il Semester)

40432 DEBADRITA BANERJEE (W) 436

40433 KOMAL (W) ER-202

D/0 GANGA DASS

40434 RIYA GWASKOTI (W) ER-201,202
40435  SAHELI RAY (W) 389

40436 SHEETAL ANNS PHILIP (W) 378

40437 TANITA SADHUKHAN (W) 313

EX-STUDENTS

20365 MANISH KUMAR ER-201,202
20368 NARENDER KUMAR Failed

Contd.P/6



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Il Semester

(Out of 500)

SR1 VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

20401  ANKIT PATEL ER-201,202,204

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 13t July, 2016.

-2 DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

@

(b

©

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester
shall be 40% 1in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever
applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester
Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination &
Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical
separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15t year to 2™
year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of |
and Il Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to
clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2" year of
the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above
shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they
shall have the option to retain the marks iIn the papers in
which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



