S.NO.SEM/2016/150

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.SC) PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2016.

STATISTICS

The result of the following Candidates of M.Sc. in Statistics Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2016 is shown as under.

Marks or Essential reappear shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

40311 DIPANKAR BORAH

See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester (Out of 500)

_____ HINDU COLLEGE 40301 AAKASH GUPTA 448 40302 ABHINAV KUMAR 314 40303 ANADI VASHIST 391 40304 ANISH GANGULI 425 40305 ANUBRATA KUNDU (W) 459 40306 ASHIMA JAIN (W) 444 40307 AYESHA ZUHEE NIZAM (W) 380 40308 BHAMINI ARORA (W) 449 40309 DEBAPRIYA MAJUMDAR (W) 436 40310 DEEPAK KUMAR ER-204

(Absent in II Semester)

Failed

UNIVERSI	UNIVERSITY OF DELHI					
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAM., 2016.						
Roll No.	Name of Candidate	(Out of 500)				
HINDU COLLEGE						
40312	HIMANI MEHTA (W)	457				
40313	HIMANSHU DHINGRA	365				
40314	JAPNEET KAUR SAMMY (W)	426				
40315	JYOTI NAHATA (W)	424				
40316	JYOTI RANI (W) D/O BHAGWAN DAS	428				
40317	MAHAK GULATI (W)	449				
40318	MEHAK TUTEJA (W)	436				
40319	PRIYANJANA MAJUMDER (W	432				
40320	PRIYANKA GUPTA (W)	383				
40321	RABIA BRAR (W)	423				
40322	RADHIKA CHATTERJEE (W)	411				
40323	RANJANA SAINI (W)	413				
40324	RICHA JAISWAL (W)	333				
40325	RUKSHAR KHAN	352				
40326	SAYANTAN BANERJEE	365				
40327	SENAY TESFAMICHAEL GHE	BREGHERGHSH Failed (Absent in II Semester)				
40328	SIDDHANT S/O RAJIV KUMAR	441				
40329	TAHSEEN FATIMA (W)	439				
40331	UTTAM KUMAR	295				

S/O RAVINDRA AGRAWAL

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAM., 2016.						
Roll No.	Name of Candidate	II Semester (Out of 500)				
	HINDU COI	LLEGE				
40332	VAISHALI PANWAR (W)	365				
	RAMJAS CO					
40351	HARSHIT YADAV	353				
40352	SHREEYA DASH (W)	Failed (Absent in II Semester)				
40353	SHRUTI BANSAL (W)	417				
40354	SUDESHANA PORWAL (W)	412				
40355	SAKSHI ANUPAM	293				
40356	SIMRAN SAHNI (W)	435				
40357	GOVINDA S/O RAJNATH	ER-202,204,205				
40358	REETIKA SARKAR (W)	446				
40359	SUKANYA PAUL (W)	467				
40360	PRIYASMITA GHOSH (W)	454				
40361	ESHANA BHATTACHARJEE (W)	370				
40362	SHAONI GUPTA (W)	410				
40363	RISITA CHAKRABORTY (W)	327				
40364	PRABODH NARANG	358				
40365	NIKHIL SAXENA	ER-202				
40366	SHIVANI TANWAR (W)	388				
40367	KIRAN GUPTA (W)	271				

	F SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I					
		II Seme (Out of	ster 500)			
RAMJAS COLLEGE						
40368	SHIFALI SACHDEVA (W)		414			
40369	ABHISHEK SHANDHILYA		328			
40370	KODURU CHANDRA SEKHAR		ER-201			
40371	SAKSHI SONI (W)		373			
40372	AADITYA AGGARWAL		386			
40373	TRIVEDI PRARTHNA JAGDISH BHAI	(W)	374			
	SRI VENKATESWARA					
40401	AISHWARYA GROVER (W)		416			
40402	ANKITA GUPTA (W)		398			
40403	ARITRA BISWAS		ER-201,204			
40404	DIVYA KISHOR (W)		ER-204			
40405	DIVYSHREY S/O ANIL KUMAR		Failed			
40406	IMRAN KHAN		308			
40407	KHUDE PRAVIN GULAB	(Absent	Failed in II Semester)			
40408	KONKENA DILEEP		ER-202,204			
40412	PRAVEEN AGARWAL		336			
40414	PUNEET MEWARA		ER-202			
40415	RAJAN PAL S/O RAMJI PAL		Failed			
40416	RATAN KUMAR THAKUR		359			

20368 NARENDER KUMAR

	TY OF DELHI	
MASTER O	F SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I	
Roll No.		II Semester (Out of 500)
	SRI VENKATESWARA	
	RENU (W) D/O SUBHASH CHAND	ER-202
40418	RIDHI BANERJEE (W)	349
40419	SAGAR S/O AZAD SINGH	338
40420	SAUKAURYA DUTTA	376
40421	SUNIL KUMAR S/O CHHOTE MAHTO	ER-201,202,204
	LADY SHRI RAM CO	DLLEGE
40431	AISHWARYA GUPTA (W)	Failed (Absent in II Semester)
40432	DEBADRITA BANERJEE (W)	436
40433	KOMAL (W) D/O GANGA DASS	ER-202
40434	RIYA GWASKOTI (W)	ER-201,202
40435	SAHELI RAY (W)	389
40436	SHEETAL ANNS PHILIP (W)	378
40437	TANIA SADHUKHAN (W)	313
	EX-STUDENTS	5
	RAMJAS COLLE	- GE
20365	MANISH KUMAR	ER-201,202

Failed

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN STATISTICS PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAM., 2016.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

(Out of 500)

EX-STUDENT

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

20401 ANKIT PATEL

ER-201,202,204

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 13th July, 2016.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from $1^{\rm st}$ year to $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.